City of Farmers Branch
Bid Tabulation

CDBG 2016-17: Shoredale Water and Sewer Replacements

BID NO.: 17-08
Bid Opens: 3/14/2017 at 2:00 p.m.

KIK

Underground, LLC

BSK USA, LLC

Weir Brothers
Contracting, LLC

ANA Site

Construction, LLC

SYB

Construction, Co., Inc.

Saber Development
Corporation

LKG Resources, LLC

Canary

Construction, Inc.

||TOTAL BASE-BID FOR SHOREDALE WATER & SEWER REPLACEMENT :

$233,844.25

$270,101.50

$288,037.50

$334,631.75|

$343,398.25

$361,755.00

$367,725.00]

$576,234.00]




